
Waverly USBC WBA

Yearbook

2011-12 bowling year, 21 games minimum, Winter only, Suspended bowlers excluded, Active leagues, 2011-12 only

Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

Aller, Marla D  33119 0043474-210

Andreessen, Destinee A  96127 0033472-478

Arjes, Jean M  30129 0023472-93

Becthold, Janice D  72152 0028898-8487

Bock, Darla D  27147 0043459-8

Bollman, Terry L  90157 0013472-18

Bouska, Carma J  36135 0043472-20

 81134 0013472-20

Brouwer, Marlene E  81125 0023472-436

Campbell, Kari L  78160 0013472-25

Denton, Mary-Anna V  27137 0013472-264

 88136 0033472-264

Dougan, Rose M  84134 0033472-384

Elliott, Kathleen  30135 0043459-13

Fank, Dawness L  75132 0013472-510

Ferrie, Kim A  84101 0033472-508

Fink, Kathy  33174 0049259-414

Fischer, Ashley M  69156 0013472-424

 99150 0033472-424

Flege, Jerilyn E  93138 0013472-34

Funk, Kelly R  33170 004825-5

Funk, Sharon S  27140 0043464-11

Gable, Sue  99125 0013472-285

Geerts, Rita H  36164 0043348-39

Gulick, Susan K  99117 0013472-38

Hales, Cassie R  42125 0013472-516

Hardee, Connie Y  57134 0023470-832

Harrold, Mary L  78136 0013472-12

Hertel, Mary L  30123 0043459-54

Heyenga, Joyce L  99141 0023472-81

Hines, Eloise M  21139 0043426-71

Hippen, Mary L  72104 0023472-505

Howe, Della M  93139 0023472-14

Iversen, Clara M  87124 0013472-184

Iversen, Mary E  99131 0033472-502

 27118 0043472-502

Johnson, Ariana M  60115 0033472-238

Juhl, Lavon R  8896 0023472-99

Kampman, Teresa A  48131 0013472-395

Kannegieter, Nancy C  33129 0023472-482

Kern, Ruthann O  99148 0033472-382

Kirkus, Kristy L  30158 0043426-116

Krause, Heather A  93117 0013472-475

Kruger, Opal D  96155 0023472-88

Kurtt, Liz A  93160 0013472-47

Laube, Diane K  96100 0023472-504

Lechtenberg, Linda B  27154 0043426-76

Lundy, Sarah J  75118 0033472-379

Mangan, Dorothy L  36130 0043459-75

Manross, Ethel I  21128 0023472-506

Martin, Delois R  21153 0043474-102

Martin, Melissa  81130 0033472-500



Name Avg Games LeagueNational ID

McRobie, Rebecca M  27148 0043472-4

 96148 0013472-4

Mehmen, Cloris S  84121 0023472-83

Metzger, Dawn L  45118 0013472-188

Miller, Lisa L  27151 0043464-207

Nehl, Diane F  27174 0043426-81

Niedert, Sue J  33143 0043459-28

Nolte, Jessica J  78125 0013472-430

Nolte, Sheri L  75114 0013472-511

Paxton, Sara J  81132 0013472-60

Pigman, Adena K  93103 0013472-464

Pratt, Alexandria M  4499 0033472-503

Pullman, Lorraine P  33139 0043370-14

Reinhardt, Marjorie M  90133 0023472-95

Rohwedder, Judy D  99155 0013472-11

 33154 0043472-11

Rosol, Tamara J  33143 0043464-50

Rosonke, Kimberly A  36162 0043426-9

Roulson, Cyndi S  30162 0043474-265

Saathoff, Marlys K  57145 0023472-98

Sellers, Anne M  24150 0043474-200

Shears, Shanda K  39142 0033470-3783

Spain, Dixie M  78137 0023472-96

Steege, Velma A  96145 0023472-80

Stevens, Jeanette M  84144 0013472-465

 33139 0043472-465

Tjaden, Ruth I  78128 0023472-276

Turnball, Deb  47135 0013472-251

Turnball, Donna M  46156 0013472-69

VanHauen, Kim K  87191 0013470-921

Vry, Mary A  78139 0023472-92

Walters, Bonnie J  24111 0023470-433

Wander, Rose R  30155 0043474-37

Wenger, Mary A  81127 0013472-299

Young, Beverly A  93138 0013472-77


